	, <u>C</u> .	6 0 1/169819044US	$\mathcal{A}^{\circ}$				
	"Express Mail" mailing inb Date of Deposit	Window EV 16981904445	(1041.0800)				
	hereby certify the	this paper or fee is being	(1041.0000)				
	decomined with the Unit	nd Poetel Service "Express					
FORM PTO-1618A	Mail Post Office to Addre	sees" service under 37 CFR	U.S. Department of Commerce				
Expir \$06/2009	1 10 on the date indicate	d above and is addressed to Patent and Trademark Office	Patent and Trademark Office				
Expir(\$306/20199 OMB 06510927	P.O. Box 1450, Alexandri	e. VA 22313-1450.					
\ \\	F.O. DOX 1-00,71001111	Julio Simmons	06-19-2003				
IIIN 1 2 2003 W	<u> </u>	uli	_ <del>_</del>				
	(Sign <del>ature of perso</del>	n mailing paper or (se)					
	11.1) RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHE					
TRADEMARKS	TRADE	MARKS ONLY	102477547				
TO: The Commissioner of		Please record the attached original					
	ratents and Trademarks.		inal document(s) or copy(les).				
Submission Type		Conveyance Type					
X New		Assignment	License				
		r i					
I 1	Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID #			Effective Date				
Correction of PTO	Error	Merger	Month Day Year				
Reel #	Frame #		04/01/2003				
Corrective Docume		Change of Name					
Reel #	Frame #	Other					
Reel #	Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party		Mark if additional names of convey	ing parties attached				
	L		Execution Date  Month Day Year				
Name ENIX COL	RPORATION		06/12/2003				
744110 221122 003							
Formerly		,					
l ormerly							
Individual C	Seneral Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation Association				
ilidividual \	Jeneral Farthership	Emited Further Simp	- Association				
Other							
Ciller							
X Citizenshin/State of	f Incorporation/Organiza	tion Japan					
Receiving Party	L	Mark if additional names of receiv	ing parties attached				
Name (WARDINGTO	TUT WATCHA COHA	DE ENTY					
Name KABUSH	IKI KAISHA SQUA	KE ENIA					
GOTTA DE	ENTY CO IMP						
DBA/AKA/TA SQUARE	ENIX CO., LTD.						
Composed of							
4 27 2	VOVOCT		The state of the s				
Address (line 1) 4-31-8	YOYOGI						
		7.7					
Address (line 2) SHIBUY	A-KU						
A		TADAM					
Address (line 3) TOKYO	64.	JAPAN State/Country	Zip Code				
	City Conoral Bortnership	Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an				
Individual	General Partnership	_ Limited Faithership	assignment and the receiving party is				
	Acceletion		not domiciled in the United States, an				
Corporation	Association		appointment of a domestic				
			representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate				
Other			document from Assignment.)				
Table 1							
003 DBYRME 00000160 760240	PO FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY					
The haller advantage togeto							
se1 /	40.00 OP						
ALC 1	75.00 BP /						
Public burden reporting for this collect	ion of information s estimated to average	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be	recorded, including time for reviewing the document and rademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington,				
- L 1. 1. 000	um and Dagwisting Affaire Office of Man	acement and Budget Panerwork Reduction Profi	ict (1851-9927). Waxnington, U.C. 20303. See OMD				
Information Collection Budget Package	o 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assig	nment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO I	RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS				
Manage Ma	ail documents to be recorded	ed with required cover sheet(s) i ademarks, Box Assignments , W	niorination to:				
l Comi	Haalonei ol Larenra and Hi	and the track of the second in					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002758 FRAME: 0105

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 Expires 06/30/99 TRADEMARK								
Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name Trademark & Patent Counselors of America, P.C.								
Address (line 1) 915 Broadway								
Address (line 2) 19th Floor								
Address (line 3) New York, New York 10010-7108								
Address (line 4)								
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 387-0247								
Name Trademark & Patent Counselors of America, P.C.								
Address (line 1) 915 Broadway								
Address (line 2) 19th Floor								
Address (line 3) New York, New York 10010-7108								
Address (line 4)								
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 3								
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)  ** Mark if additional numbers attached								
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).								
Trademark Application Number(s)  Registration Number(s)  75/024 020 76/238 371 78/146,626 1,585,893 1,957,135 2,369,262								
76/024,020 76/238,371 78/146,626 1,585,893 1,957,135 2,369,262								
76/025,706 76/410,719 78/146,654 1,709,416 1,994,839 2,434,644								
76/025,707 78/146,601 78/146,668 1,844,355 2,129,662 2,514,477								
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 20								
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 515.00								
Method of Payment: Enclosed × Deposit Account								
Deposit Account  (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:  # 20-1439								
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No								
Statement and Signature								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as								
indicated herein.								
KEITH E-DANISH Feeth, Vanie 12, 2003								
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Signed								

TRADEMARK REEL: 002758 FRAME: 0106 FORM PTO-1618C

## **RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET** CONTINUATION

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		TRADEMARKS	SONLY	TR	ADEMARK		
Conveying Enter Additiona	Party I Conveying Party	Mai	k if additional names of c	onveying parties attach	ed Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name [							
Formerly [							
Individu	al General Partne	rship Limited	Partnership	Corporation	Association		
Other							
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization							
Receiving Party  Enter Additional Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached							
Name							
DBA/AKA/TA							
Composed o							
Address (line 1	,						
Address (line 2							
Address (line	S) City		State/Country		Zip Code		
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership    Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership   X   If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an							
Corporation  Association  Association							
Other				document from the	he Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization							
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached  Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
Tra	ademark Application Nu	mber(s)		gistration Number	r(s)		
			2609295				
			2664025				

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002758 FRAME: 0107** 

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002758 FRAME: 0108

**RECORDED: 06/12/2003**